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Licensure Program Information

Full reciprocity is defined as: Educators with an out-of-jurisdiction license are granted a similar license in
the receiving jurisdiction upon successful processing of the receiving jurisdiction's application, academic
records, and criminal background check.

Full reciprocity:

1. AK 15. MS
2. AR 16. ND
3. AZ 17. NH
4. CA 18. NJ
5. CO 19. NV
6. DE 20. OK
7. FL 21. Rl

8. HI 22. SC
9. ID 23. TN
10. IN 24. VA
1. LA 25. VT
12. ME 26. WI

13. Mi 27. WV
14. MO 28. WY

Unknown: IL

Licensure requires additional items for licensure: (including testing, specific courses, years’ experience,
etc.)

AL
CT
D.C.
GA
1A
KS
KY
MA
MD
10. MN
11. MT
12. NE
13. NM
14. NY
15. OH
16. OR
17. PA
18. SD
19. TX
20. UT
21. WA
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